
PMAZ - FREQUENT CONTACTS LIST AND SOCIAL MEDIA LINKS 2019-20

TITLE NAME EMAIL PHONE

ARTISTIC DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL CONDUCTOR Patti Graetz pgraetz@pmaz.org 602-570-4458

ENSEMBLE MANAGER (CHORALE ATTENDANCE & PAPERWORK) Sue Mayfield suemayfield72@gmail.com 623-523-9370

ENSEMBLE MANAGER (CHORALE COMMUNICATIONS & SCHEDULING) Michele Southerland msoutherland@pmaz.org 805-340-6412

ENSEMBLE MANAGER (ORCHESTRA) John Sandoz jpsandoz@pmaz.org 602-708-8645

WOMEN IN SONG ASSISTANT Michele Southerland msoutherland@pmaz.org 805-340-6412

MUSIC LIBRARIAN (ORCHESTRA) Sue Leach sleach@pmaz.org 920-420-2504

MUSIC LIBRARIAN (CHORALE) Judi Buff jbuff@pmaz.org 623-910-8257

CONCERT ATTIRE (ORCHESTRA) Sue Leach sleach@pmaz.org 920-420-2504

CONCERT ATTIRE (CHORALE) Anne Roberts aroberts@pmaz.org 602-818-7263

MEMBERSHIP TEAM LEADER Janice Winscot jwinscot@pmaz.org 602-909-6516

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Yvonne Dolby ydolby@pmaz.org 623-326-5172

BOARD CHAIR Jan Sandoz jsandoz@pmaz.org 623-512-6616

SOCIAL MEDIA (TWITTER & INSTAGRAM) Nancy Ann Martin nancyann@pmaz.org

SOCIAL MEDIA (INSTAGRAM) Meghan Ruel meghan.ruel@gmail.com

SOCIAL MEDIA (FACEBOOK) Yvonne Dolby ydolby@pmaz.org 623-326-5172

BOX OFFICE Cheri McGunagle cmcgunagle@pmaz.org

ProMusica AZ website:  www.pmaz.org

Facebook link:  https://www.facebook.com/promusicaarizona/

Twitter link:  https://twitter.com/promusicaariz



You Tube link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC65Jq4epyNPMtkdS99qxphw

Instagram link: https://www.instagram.com/promusicaaz/?hl=en


